\\\FEATURE MATRIX
MODEL
NUMBER PH
A
SE
LO
SS
U

\\\DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SLU-100-ASA SLU-100-ASD
\\\ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SLU-100-ASA Universal Phase Monitor
SLU-100-ASD Din Rail Mount Universal Phase Monitor
Sold by A
A
 Electric 1-800-237-8274 Lakeland, FL • Law
renceville, G
A
 • G
reensboro, N
C
 • East R
utherford, N
J w
w
w
.A
-A
electric.com
SLU-600 Series
Ph
as
e
Vo
lta
ge
M
on
ito
rs
//
SL
U
-6
00
Se
rie
s
209
Univer sa l Phase Monitor
The ATC-Diversified Electronics SLU-600-ASTDS Universal Phase Monitor
protects 3-phase motors up to 700VAC. The Rapid Cycling feature
prevents motors cycling due to load-induced line fault conditions.
Powered by 120VAC, this reliable motor protection relay is unaffected
by transients and disturbances from the monitored power source.

• All English Programming (Scrolling Menu)
• Setpoint Change Lockout
\\\C.T. ORDERING INFORMATION
3 Required, 1 Per Phase
Order separately using SCT part numbers listed within chart or specify
which using Code for MPA Part No. at left of chart.
Code
for
MPA
Part
No.
Full Load
Amps/Phase
0.75"
Opening
C.T. Part No.
1.25"
Opening
C.T. Part No.
2.0"
Opening
C.T. Part No.
C.T.
Program
Code
(Full
Scale
Amps.)
01A 1.5 - 15A SCT-0750-015 - - 015
02A 15 - 150A SCT-0750-150 - 150
02B 15 - 150A SCT-1250-150 - 150
03B 150 - 600A - SCT-1250-600 600
03C 150 - 600A - SCT-2000-600 600
04C 600 - 1500A - - SCT-2000-1500 1500
\\\DIMENSIONS (INCHES/MILLIMETERS)
“MOTORGUARDIANTM”
So
ld